10:00
13:00
14:00
18:00
19:30
20:00
23:00

0:00

9:00
9:30
10:00
13:00
14:30
18:00
19:30
22:30
0:00

9:00

9:30
10:00
13:00
13:30
16:30
18:00

3. FREMO-Regionaltreffen Rhon
b—6. April 2014

Zeitplan

Freitag, 4.4.

Hallenéffnung/Beginn Aufbau
Mittagessen (Suppe)

letzte Modulanlieferung
Abendessen (Pizzalieferung)
Sammeln/Einweisung

1. Fahrplan

Fahrplanende; freies Fahren

.Zapfenstreich”

Samstag, 5.4.

Hallen6ffnung

Sammeln

2. Fahrplan

Mittagessen (Suppe)

3. Fahrplan

Abendessen (Gasthof Rhonblick)
4. Fahrplan

Fahrplanende; freies Fahren

.Zapfenstreich”

Sonntag, 6.4.

Hallenoffnung
Sammeln

5. Fahrplan
Abschlussbesprechung
Abbau

Halle ausfegen

Halle schlie3en



